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
 Pinnacle PADRON 40496 Wild Rose Ln  Lot  Lot backs acres of open space, and right next to a seasonal creed $139,000  
 OB BRISENDINE 40650 Wild Iris Ln  Lot  Great lot at the back of the subdivision with views $145,000  
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  WILDFLOWER VILLAGE, con’t. 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 SC Littleridge Ptnrs Mountain Heather (not wildflower lot)  Rare 3.2 acre parcel with paved county road access $150,000 
 GU CONNER 40323 Mariposa Lily 4 3.5 2637 Spacious home built in 2012, has a covered deck, many custom features $739,900 P 
 Pinnacle ANDERSON 40056 Yellow Lupine Ln 3 25 2470 Beautiful mountain cabin on large oversize corner lot $759,000 P 

 
  PINE RIDGE 

 OB HOFFMAN 33803 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  Great price for this lot close to Shaver Lake $15,000  
 Pinnacle HINTERGARD 34182 Natoma Rd  Lot  Nice corner lot in Shaver Springs, priced to sell $19,900 
 OB DESANTIS 41738 Marmot Ln  Lot  Nice piece of property in Meadow Lakes $24,900  
 GU LOPEZ Pinecone  Lot  Nice 4.25 acre parcel ready for your weekend getaway or future home $48,500  

 C21 PETTITT Peterson Road  Lot  80 acres, private and secluded $118,500 P 
 RM CABRERA 5 Shaver Springs  Lot  Nice 5 acre parcel has two building sites and a seasonal spring $121,000  
 GU CARPENTER 35035 Peterson Rd  Lot  Over 12 acres with well, septic, and power, only ¼ mile from Tollhouse rd $145,000 N 
 OB DESANTIS Auberry  Lot  40 acres near Acorn road $149,000  
 OB LINDSEY Auberry  Lot  3 total lots for sale, power to the property, surveys are completed $199,000  

 OB  41770 Meadow Ln 1 1 908 Charming cabin with a guest house has a large great room $180,000 P 
 GU SCHREDNITZ 41467 Acorn Rd 2 1 1080 Adorable upgraded and furnished cabin includes tack room, shop $185,000 P 
 OB LETOURNEAU 41689 Chipmunk Ln 3 1.75 1623 Located in Meadow Lakes, includes new paint, new deck, and new roof $219,000 P 
 KW WRIGHT 41697 Corlew Ln 3 2 1833 Nice cabin in Meadow Lakes, includes vaulted ceilings, stone fireplace $225,000 P 
 OB ANDREETTA 34695 Auberry Rd 3 2 1368 Seasonal creek, paved driveway, valley views, gated security at this amazing home$310,000 P 
 KW JOHNSON 41635 Alva Snow Ln 3 1.75 1800 Nice location in Meadow Lakes, views of the pond and meadow $335,000  
 RM YATES 34113 Natoma  3 2 1466 Breathtaking views with a large great room and cathedral ceilings $349,000 
 GU DEDMON 41105 Auberry Rd 3 2 1661 Amazing sunsets from this home built in 1995, great reverse floor plan $375,000 N 
 OB MARZORINI 42368 Honey Ln 1 1.75 1936 Home includes a basement, large shop, and fantastic views $439,500 P 
 OB LASHBROOK 41120 Acorn Rd 3 2 2031 Nice ranch home with paved road access, and large bedrooms $465,000  
 Pinnacle BINGHAM 42521 Bald Mountain Rd 3 2.5 2688 Lovely home that back USFS land in Mile High, has a gourmet kitchen $489,000 R 
 GU RECKAS 39885 Auberry Rd 4 3 3238 Custom build on 23 acres, amazing views, game room, indoor pool $614,999  
 GU HARDY 38289 Hwy 168 3 2 1938 Home on a 26 acre lot includes a detached guest unit and workshop $669,000 P 

 
  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 

 Pinnacle ANDERSON 55380 Flintridge Dr Com’l 5688 Tamarack Motor Lodge offers hospitality with nature, offers 10 rooms $599,000  
 Pinnacle THOMPSON 42008 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 1092 Completely remodeled and upgraded, the Hungry Hut is a great investment $775,000 P 

 SC POWELL 41821 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 8671 Property includes the Wells Fargo office, Pub-n-Grub, Pizza, and Seasons Bistro $1,199,000 P 
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HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 

 GU FAIRBANK 62723 Huntington Vista 2 2 1372 Condo has a large deck, nice level access, newly updated kitchen $275,000  
 Pinnacle COSTA 62772 Ski View Ln #101 2 1.75 1372 Nicely appointed condo is well maintained and being sold completely furnished $289,000  
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